Date Day

2/21 Saturday
3/6 Friday

3/14 Saturday
3/19 Thursday
3/28 Saturday
411 Wednesday
4/16 Wednesday
4/22 Wednesday
4/30-5/2 Thurs/Sat

Updated on 2/19/26

Varsity Track Schedule

Location

Athens Academy
Greenbrier

Grovetown

Warren County
Anderson University
Gatewood

Warren County
Gatewood (Region Meet)

Strong Rock (State Track)

Time

8:30

3:30

TBA

4:00

8:30

3:30

4:00

10:00

TBA



